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Scﬁggule

Pest Control

05 06 07 06 09 (10 (1)

Labor Day Bulk Pick up
Office Closed Call and schedule

[12) 13 (14 15 [16) (17

Patriot Day Coloring Book Give Yom Kippur Air Force
Away Community Birthday
Center 3:30-4:30

20 21 22 23] 24 25

Call First Day Of Fall Grab and Go Cr_aft at
and _ the Community
Schedule Bulk Pick up Center 3:30-4:30
Pest Control Call and schedule
Grab and Go

Breakfast Community
Center 7:15-8:15
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HUNT MILITARY COMMUNITY




	SEP1: 
	SEP29: 
	SEP23: 
	SEP2: 
	SEP3: 
	SEP6: 
	SEP7: Bulk Pick up 

Call and schedule 
	SEP8: 
	SEP9: 
	SEP13: Coloring Book Give Away Community Center 3:30-4:30


	SEP14: 
	SEP15: 
	SEP16: 
	SEP20: 
	SEP21: Bulk Pick up 

Call and schedule 
	SEP22: Grab and Go Craft at the Community Center 3:30-4:30
	SEP27: 
	SEP28: Grab and Go Breakfast Community Center 7:15-8:15
	SEP4: Call 

and 

Schedule 

Pest Control 
	SEP12: 
	SEP19: 
	SEP26: 
	SEP10: 
	SEP17: 
	SEP24: 
	SEP5: 
	SEP11: 
	SEP18: Call 

and 

Schedule 

Pest Control 
	SEP25: 


